Part codes:
Version: Part code:
24V dc SONF1DC24[x]
24V ac SONF1AC24[x]
115V ac SONF1AC115[x]
230V ac SONF1AC230[x]
Suffix part number with ‘-UL’ for UL approved version
A100 back box with mounting lugs:
24V dc SONF1DC24A[x]
24V ac SONF1AC24A[x]
115V ac SONF1AC115A[x]
230V ac SONF1AC230A[x]
[x] = Housing colour: G: Grey  R: Red  W: White
Alarm sounder:
Version: Voltage: Current:
24V dc 10-30V dc 25mA